
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.Nr.
9

11
78
97
19
16

Name
Phillip Loacker
Samuel Ifrid
Joan Bischof
Samuel Schär
Tina Hausmann
Livio Pinti

Chassis
CRG
CRG
Kosmic
CRG
MAD
Maranello

Club
KC Oerlikon
KC Oerlikon
LMB-Racing
KC Oerlikon
Beo-Karting
Grämi Power

Runden
26
26
26
26
25

0

Diff.
-

+0.267
+27.763
+30.473
1 Runde

-

Gesamtzeit
24:00.872
24:01.139
24:28.635
24:31.345
24:03.773

-.---

Beste Zeit.
51.473
51.538
52.710
52.492
52.474

-.---

Bemerkung

SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5

Nach Runden sortiertRMC5 Wohlen
Final RMC1 (nur Piloten RMC1)

Final Junior

Rennen (26 Runden)

Wohlen 0.825 Km

10.10.2020 10:17

Vorsprung

+0.267

Durchschn.Geschw.

53.593

Beste Rundenzeit

51.473

Beste Geschw.

57.700

Beste Runde von

[9] Phillip Loacker
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